Y

the @®
emer ge
school

The Emerge School for Autism

Board Meeting

Amended on July 18, 2018 at 10:53 AM CDT

Date and Time
Wednesday July 18, 2018 at 12:00 PM CDT

Location
7784 Innovation Park Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70820

Agenda

l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Board Member Approval

A. Robert Pettit Vote JP Perrault
I1l. Handbook and Policies

A. Family Handbook Vote Leigh Bozard

B. Calendar Vote Leigh Bozard

C. Seclusion and Restraint Policy Vote Leigh Bozard

D. Transportation Quotes Discuss Leigh Bozard
IV. Board Expectations

A. Open Meeting Laws FYI JP Perrault

B. Cross Pollination of Boards FYI Melissa Juneau
V. Board On Track

A. Logins Discuss Leigh Bozard

B. Complete Assessments FYI Leigh Bozard

VI. Outlook Email

Powered by BoardOnTrack

0:00 PM

0:00 PM

5m

0:05 PM

5m
5m
5m

5m

0:25 PM
10 m
10 m

0:45 PM

10 m
10 m

1:05 PM

1lof2



A. Via Browser FYI Leigh Bozard 5m

B. Via Phone FYI Leigh Bozard 5m
VII. Closing Items 1:15 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack 20f 2



