

The Emerge School for Autism Board Meeting

Amended on July 18, 2018 at 10:53 AM CDT

Date and Time

Wednesday July 18, 2018 at 12:00 PM CDT

Location

7784 Innovation Park Drive, Baton Rouge, LA 70820

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			0:00 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II. Board Member Approval			0:00 PM
A. Robert Pettit	Vote	JP Perrault	5 m
III. Handbook and Policies			0:05 PM
A. Family Handbook	Vote	Leigh Bozard	5 m
B. Calendar	Vote	Leigh Bozard	5 m
C. Seclusion and Restraint Policy	Vote	Leigh Bozard	5 m
D. Transportation Quotes	Discuss	Leigh Bozard	5 m
IV. Board Expectations			0:25 PM
A. Open Meeting Laws	FYI	JP Perrault	10 m
B. Cross Pollination of Boards	FYI	Melissa Juneau	10 m
V. Board On Track			0:45 PM
A. Logins	Discuss	Leigh Bozard	10 m
B. Complete Assessments	FYI	Leigh Bozard	10 m
VI. Outlook Email			1:05 PM

A. Via Browser	FYI	Leigh Bozard	5 m
B. Via Phone	FYI	Leigh Bozard	5 m

VII. Closing Items 1:15 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote